/%) ST. STEPHEN
SSS SCHOOL
HOME AND SCHOOL ASSOCIATION 2023-2024

Executive Board:

Jenn Virts, President

Renee Cumberland, Vice President
Kristin Lore, Secretary

Lisa Miner, Treasurer

Mike Lauer, Father’s Club President
Marianne Kozlowski, Principal
Debbie Liberto, Vice Principal

443-621-3379
410-241-5853
443-966-0848
410-622-5000
410-446-3599
410-592-7617
410-592-7617

Jburke0430@gmail.com
reneep200@comcast.net
kristinlore31@gmail.com
Iminer1229@gmail.com
mikelauer@comcast.net
mkozlowski@ssschool.org
dliberto@ssschool.org

Volunteer Coordinators:

Laura Fox 443-421-4838 laurafox13@gmail.com

Lauren Yankolonis

Chairs:
Joe Corbi’s
Sale 9/11—9/29; Deliver 11/10

Wine Tasting 11/11
Christmas Bazaar —12/2
Mother/Son Bowling — 2/10
Basket Bingo — 4/19

Fat Tuesday Event — 2/13

Lucky 3 Raffle - February /March

Chick-fil-A spirit days—11/14, 4/16
Spirit Night Restaurant Fundraisers

(Dates TBD)

Box Tops

Christmas Cash Raffle
Scripts Gift Cards

Book Fair — 11/13-11/17

Carnival Vendors

Used Uniforms

7/23 and TBD in spring
Spirit Wear

Teacher Appreciation

Hot Lunch

443-629-4378

Suzanne Biggs

Liz Whitehurst
Cindy Ledford
Kristin Lore
Nichole Regulski
April Sharpeta
Niki Hoenig

Suzanne Geisbert
Kristin Celano

Renee Cumberland
Phyllis Kowalewski
Sharon Hirsch
Melissa Shiflett
Pam Delaney

Nichole Regulski
Tammy Alkins
Kathy Flannery
Julie Sussan
Cheryl Adam
Lisa Miner

Jen Kim

443-243-8068

410-937-7152
410-916-3720
443-966-0848
410-812-1096
410-627-1064
443-629-0460

410-419-5317
410-419-6802

410-241-5853

443-790-6908
301-643-5602

410-812-1096
443-690-1794
410-790-5579
410-852-4537
443-622-7790
410-622-5000
410-925-0871

laurendunn21@gmail.com

suzmbiggs@hotmail.com

eawhitehurst@leggmason.com
cmledford@verizon.net
kristinlore31@gmail.com
mnrags@hotmail.com
asharpeta@gmail.com
nikihoenig@gmail.com

Smhgeisbert@gmail.com
kcelano3@gmail.com

reneep200@comcast.net
oceancitygal101@yahoo.com
shirsch13@gmail.com
melissa@lifeamongthetulips.com
Burnettel4@yahoo.com

mnrags@hotmail.com
useduniforms@ssschool.org

jsussanl@gmail.com
cbaueradam@gmail.com
Iminer1229@gmail.com
jenmillskim@gmail.com

Home and School Association (HSA) General Meetings: w/ Back To School Nights 9/6 (PreK-5), 9/7 (6-8)

And 5/21 with Fine Arts Night

HSA Board Meetings: 9/11, 10/16, 11/20, 12/11, 1/8, 2/12, 3/11, 4/15, 5/13


mailto:eawhitehurst@leggmason.com
mailto:useduniforms@ssschool.org

